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To,

BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai- 400 001

Date: O3.0L.2O26

Scrip Code:511238

Dear Sir/Madam,

Based on the certificate received from Purva Sharegistry flndial pvt. Ltd. [purvaJ, The
Registrar and share Transfer Agent [RTA) of the company, we hereby certiff that the
securities received for dematerialization have been mutilated and cancelled after due
verification and the name of the depository has been substituted in our .".".;;;, ;;
registered owner within the stipulated time of receipt of certificate of security for the
quarter period ended on 31't December , ZOZS.

Further we hereby certify that the securities which were dematerialized are listed on the
stock Exchange[s) where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We request you to take this information on Record.

Thanking You,

For, Mehta Securities Limited

Mahesh Moteevaras "1.,,.'!

Company Secretary & Compliance 0fficer
Mem. No. 463815

Encl. : As above

E- mail : mehtasec@yahoo.co.in Website : www.mehtasecurities.com



03/01/2026
To,
MEHTA SECURITIES LIMITED - INE241B01010
Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub : Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India
(Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for
dematerialisation during the quarter ended December, 2025, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to the
depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the stock
exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been
confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due
verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the
register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly take
note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully, For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ms. Deepali Gaonkar
Compliance Officer.



MEHTA SECURITIES LIMITED - INE241B01010 - Details of Share certificates

dematerialised from 01/10/2025 to 31/12/2025

FOLIO NAME OF
SHAREHOLDER

CERTIFICA
TE NO.

DIST.
NO.(FROM)

DIST.
NO.(TO)

SHARE
S

DEMATERIAL
ISED ON

A00311 ARVIND C SHAH 0002675 1764901 1765000 100 06/10/2025

A00311 ARVIND C SHAH 0002676 1765001 1765100 100 06/10/2025

M00459 MOHAN GUPTA 0011444 2641801 2641900 100 07/10/2025

M00459 MOHAN GUPTA 0011445 2641901 2642000 100 07/10/2025

M00459 MOHAN GUPTA 0011446 2642001 2642100 100 07/10/2025

M00459 MOHAN GUPTA 0011447 2642101 2642200 100 07/10/2025

M00459 MOHAN GUPTA 0011448 2642201 2642300 100 07/10/2025

M00459 MOHAN GUPTA 0011449 2642301 2642400 100 07/10/2025

M00459 MOHAN GUPTA 0011450 2642401 2642500 100 07/10/2025

M00459 MOHAN GUPTA 0011451 2642501 2642600 100 07/10/2025

M00459 MOHAN GUPTA 0011452 2642601 2642700 100 07/10/2025

M00459 MOHAN GUPTA 0011453 2642701 2642800 100 07/10/2025

S00627 SUNITA DEVI 0003269 1824301 1824400 100 29/10/2025

S00627 SUNITA DEVI 0003270 1824401 1824500 100 29/10/2025

S00627 SUNITA DEVI 0003271 1824501 1824600 100 29/10/2025

S00627 SUNITA DEVI 0003272 1824601 1824700 100 29/10/2025

S00627 SUNITA DEVI 0003296 1827001 1827100 100 29/10/2025

S00627 SUNITA DEVI 0003297 1827101 1827200 100 29/10/2025

S00627 SUNITA DEVI 0003298 1827201 1827300 100 29/10/2025

S00627 SUNITA DEVI 0003299 1827301 1827400 100 29/10/2025

S00627 SUNITA DEVI 0006984 2195801 2195900 100 29/10/2025

S00627 SUNITA DEVI 0006985 2195901 2196000 100 29/10/2025

S00627 SUNITA DEVI 0009138 2411201 2411300 100 29/10/2025

S00627 SUNITA DEVI 0009606 2458001 2458100 100 29/10/2025

S00627 SUNITA DEVI 0009648 2462201 2462300 100 29/10/2025

S00627 SUNITA DEVI 0009753 2472701 2472800 100 29/10/2025

S00627 SUNITA DEVI 0011396 2637001 2637100 100 29/10/2025

S00627 SUNITA DEVI 0011397 2637101 2637200 100 29/10/2025

S00627 SUNITA DEVI 0011398 2637201 2637300 100 29/10/2025

S00627 SUNITA DEVI 0011399 2637301 2637400 100 29/10/2025

S00490 SHIV KUMAR MITTAL 0002329 1730301 1730400 100 04/11/2025

S00490 SHIV KUMAR MITTAL 0002330 1730401 1730500 100 04/11/2025

S00266 SRINIVASA RAO KOTA 0008894 2386801 2386900 100 08/11/2025

A00154 ANIL NARULA 0008811 2378501 2378600 100 21/11/2025

N00256 NEENA GROVER 0002323 1729701 1729800 100 01/12/2025

N00256 NEENA GROVER 0002324 1729801 1729900 100 01/12/2025

K00245 KANCHAN LALWANI 0002880 1785401 1785500 100 02/12/2025

K00245 KANCHAN LALWANI 0002881 1785501 1785600 100 02/12/2025

U00101 UDAY VRAJLAL
CHAUHAN

0002092 1706601 1706700 100 08/12/2025

U00101 UDAY VRAJLAL
CHAUHAN

0002093 1706701 1706800 100 08/12/2025

U00101 UDAY VRAJLAL
CHAUHAN

0002094 1706801 1706900 100 08/12/2025

S0090365 SUSHILA LALITKUMAR
CHOUHAN

0015905 3087901 3088000 100 11/12/2025

K00304 KIRAN P SHAH 0004430 1940401 1940500 100 16/12/2025



FOLIO NAME OF
SHAREHOLDER

CERTIFICA
TE NO.

DIST.
NO.(FROM)

DIST.
NO.(TO)

SHARE
S

DEMATERIAL
ISED ON

K00304 KIRAN P SHAH 0004431 1940501 1940600 100 16/12/2025

K00304 KIRAN P SHAH 0004432 1940601 1940700 100 16/12/2025

A0090245 ASHOKKUMAR
KAPOORCHAND SHA

0015904 3087801 3087900 100 17/12/2025

A0090246 ASHOKKUMAR
KAPOORCHAND SHA

0015899 3087301 3087400 100 17/12/2025

P00411 PATEL RASIKBHAI K 0009525 2449901 2450000 100 19/12/2025

P00411 PATEL RASIKBHAI K 0009526 2450001 2450100 100 19/12/2025

P00411 PATEL RASIKBHAI K 0009553 2452701 2452800 100 19/12/2025

P00411 PATEL RASIKBHAI K 0009601 2457501 2457600 100 19/12/2025

P00411 PATEL RASIKBHAI K 0009602 2457601 2457700 100 19/12/2025

R00114 RANJANA
ASHOKKUMAR SHA

0015900 3087401 3087500 100 19/12/2025

R0090256 RANJANA ASHOK
KUMAR SHA

0015903 3087701 3087800 100 19/12/2025

R0090257 RANJANA ASHOK
KUMAR SHA

0015759 3073301 3073400 100 19/12/2025

R0090257 RANJANA ASHOK
KUMAR SHA

0015760 3073401 3073500 100 19/12/2025

R0090258 RANJANA ASHOKKUAR
SHA

0015757 3073101 3073200 100 19/12/2025

R0090258 RANJANA ASHOKKUAR
SHA

0015758 3073201 3073300 100 19/12/2025
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